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2.Common Stocks 89.861,061,046.97 100.00 1,061,046.97

3.Listed 89.861,061,046.97 100.00 1,061,046.97

4.Banking 13.29156,801.96 14.78 156,801.96

KBANK KASIKORNBANK 

Public Company 

Limited

279.90 43,524.45 4.10 3.6943,524.45

BBL Bangkok Bank Public 

Company Limited

215.70 32,570.70 3.07 2.7632,570.70

KTB Krung Thai Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

1,490.00 31,290.00 2.95 2.6531,290.00

SCB SCB X Public 

Company Limited

235.90 27,718.25 2.61 2.3527,718.25

TTB TMBThanachart Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

9,773.50 18,178.71 1.71 1.5418,178.71

TCAP Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

69.70 3,519.85 0.33 0.303,519.85

4.Petrochemicals & Chemicals 1.4216,758.34 1.58 16,758.34

IVL Indorama Ventures 

Public Company 

Limited

376.60 9,377.34 0.88 0.799,377.34

PTTGC PTT Global Chemical 

Public Company 

Limited

302.50 7,381.00 0.70 0.637,381.00

4.Commerce 8.94105,580.54 9.95 105,580.54

CPALL CP ALL  Public 

Company Limited

914.80 51,000.10 4.81 4.3251,000.10

CRC Central Retail 

Corporation Public 

Company Limited

621.90 21,144.60 1.99 1.7921,144.60

GLOBAL Siam Global House 

Public Company 

Limited

760.77 10,574.68 1.00 0.9010,574.68

HMPRO Home Product Center 

Public Company 

Limited

960.80 9,031.52 0.85 0.769,031.52

BJC Berli Jucker Public 

Company Limited

376.60 8,774.78 0.83 0.748,774.78

COM7 COM7 Public 

Company Limited

123.80 3,249.75 0.31 0.283,249.75

DOHOME Dohome Public 

Company Limited

203.97 1,805.12 0.17 0.151,805.12

4.Information and Communication Technology 11.67137,779.33 12.99 137,779.33

ADVANC Advanced Info Service 

Public Company 

Limited

274.00 78,638.00 7.41 6.6678,638.00

TRUE True Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

3,023.64 33,562.43 3.16 2.8433,562.43

INTUCH Intouch Holdings 

Public Company 

Limited

263.70 25,578.90 2.41 2.1725,578.90

4.Energy and Utilities 14.42170,342.89 16.05 170,342.89

GULF Gulf Energy 

Development Public 

Company Limited

1,103.23 65,642.19 6.19 5.5665,642.19

PTT PTT Public Company 

Limited

1,537.70 48,821.98 4.60 4.1348,821.98

PTTEP PTT Exploration And 

Production Public 

Company Limited

268.60 31,963.40 3.01 2.7131,963.40
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GPSC Global Power Synergy 

Public Company 

Limited

257.50 9,849.38 0.93 0.839,849.38

RATCH RATCH GROUP 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

146.20 4,386.00 0.41 0.374,386.00

EGCO Electricity Generating 

Public Company 

Limited

35.60 4,165.20 0.39 0.354,165.20

BCP BANGCHAK 

CORPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

91.60 3,297.60 0.31 0.283,297.60

BGRIM B.Grimm Power 

Public Limited

113.70 2,217.15 0.21 0.192,217.15

4.Finance and Securities 2.0624,329.13 2.29 24,329.13

MTC MUANGTHAI 

CAPITAL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

369.30 17,726.40 1.67 1.5017,726.40

TIDLOR Ngern Tid Lor Public 

Company Limited

388.40 6,602.73 0.62 0.566,602.73

4.Foods and Beverages 2.0624,378.57 2.30 24,378.57

CBG Carabao Group Public 

Company Limited

79.50 6,240.75 0.59 0.536,240.75

CPF Charoen Pokphand 

Foods Public 

Company Limited

249.80 5,695.44 0.54 0.485,695.44

ITC i-Tail Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

198.00 4,415.40 0.42 0.374,415.40

OSP Osotspa Public 

Company Limited

200.10 4,162.08 0.39 0.354,162.08

TU Thai Union Group 

Public Company 

Limited

297.30 3,864.90 0.36 0.333,864.90

4.Health Care Services 5.9570,277.88 6.62 70,277.88

BDMS Bangkok Dusit 

Medical Services 

Public Company 

Limited

1,413.30 34,625.85 3.26 2.9334,625.85

PR9 Praram 9 Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

831.00 22,229.25 2.10 1.8822,229.25

BH Bumrungrad Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

53.70 10,713.15 1.01 0.9110,713.15

BCH Bangkok Chain  

Hospital Public 

Company Limited

177.10 2,709.63 0.26 0.232,709.63

4.Tourism & Leisure 3.0335,691.38 3.36 35,691.38

MINT Minor International 

Public Company 

Limited

856.72 22,274.64 2.10 1.8922,274.64

SHR S Hotels and Resorts 

Public Company 

Limited

2,044.60 4,825.26 0.45 0.414,825.26

ERW The Erawan Group 

Public Company 

Limited

1,133.70 4,330.73 0.41 0.374,330.73

CENTEL Central Plaza Hotel 

Public Company 

Limited

123.50 4,260.75 0.40 0.364,260.75

4.Packaging 0.323,827.88 0.36 3,827.88
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SCGP SCG Packaging 

Public Company 

Limited

195.30 3,827.88 0.36 0.323,827.88

4.Professional Services 0.607,125.00 0.67 7,125.00

SISB SISB Public Company 

Limited

237.50 7,125.00 0.67 0.607,125.00

4.Property Development 6.4976,604.92 7.22 76,604.92

CPN Central Pattana Public 

Company Limited

440.90 25,131.30 2.37 2.1325,131.30

AMATA AMATA 

COPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

644.40 18,526.50 1.75 1.5718,526.50

WHA WHA Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

3,196.30 17,579.65 1.66 1.4917,579.65

AWC Asset World Corp 

Public Company 

Limited

2,094.60 7,372.99 0.69 0.627,372.99

SPALI Supalai Public 

Company Limited

308.50 5,614.70 0.53 0.485,614.70

AP AP (Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

293.80 2,379.78 0.22 0.202,379.78

4.Transportation & Logistics 9.39110,832.57 10.45 110,832.57

AOT Airports of Thailand 

Public Company 

Limited

1,077.60 64,117.20 6.04 5.4364,117.20

BA Bangkok Airways 

Public Company 

Limited

994.80 22,283.52 2.10 1.8922,283.52

AAV Asia Aviation Public 

Company Limited

7,491.80 20,677.37 1.95 1.7520,677.37

BEM Bangkok Expressway 

and Metro Public 

Company Limited

528.80 3,754.48 0.35 0.323,754.48

4.Electronic Components 9.87116,536.74 10.98 116,536.74

DELTA Delta Electronics 

(Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

676.70 103,196.75 9.73 8.74103,196.75

CCET CAL-COM Electronics 

(Thailand) Public 

Company

984.90 9,947.49 0.94 0.849,947.49

KCE KCE Electronics 

Public Company 

Limited

80.50 1,972.25 0.19 0.171,972.25

HANA Hana Microelectronics 

Public Company 

Limited

57.50 1,420.25 0.13 0.121,420.25

4.Construction Services 0.354,179.84 0.39 4,179.84

CK Ch.Karnchang Public 

Company Limited

217.70 4,179.84 0.39 0.354,179.84

1.Bank Deposits 10.36122,595.09

4.Bank Deposit (S/A) 10.36122,593.09

BAY - S/A Bank Of Ayudhya 

Public Company 

Limited

122,582.34 10.36122,593.09

4.Bank Deposit (C/A) 0.002.00

BAY - C/A Bank Of Ayudhya 

Public Company 

Limited

2.00 0.002.00

1.Other Assets & Liabilities (0.22)(2,757.55)
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2.Other Assets 0.07851.30

2.Other Liabilities (0.29)(3,608.85)

100.001,180,884.51100.001,061,046.97

หมายเหตต    * ออนดอบความนนาเชชชอถชอ (Rating) ของผผผออกตราสาร


